DISTINTA CONTANTI ASSEGNI BONIFICI

Azienda: 28 AMAP

Matricola

Tot.

Cognome  Nome

ROTONI MARCO
FRONTINI RENATO
PIRANI DAMIANO
SCENDONI ELISA

ALESSANDRINI ALBERTO MARIA

mese GENNAIO

Tipo pagamento

ACCREDITO IN C/C
ACCREDITO IN C/C
ACCREDITO IN C/C
ACCREDITO IN C/C

ACCREDITO IN C/C

anno 2025 Pag. 1

data : 03/02/25

Netto pagare

2237,00
694,00
266,00
354,00
267,00

3818,00
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